Match TOV oct-25 - 2025-08-07

Match Results - Classic

Place Name

1 Vincent, Julien

2 Lanet, Luc

3 Gilant, Christophe
4 Sinet, Aurélie

Match Results - Open

Place Name

Riedlinger, Alain
Schumann, Christophe
Clemencgon, Olivier
Seneca, Benjamin
Bisiaux, Vincent
Brevet, Martial
Lozano, Jean-Jacques
Lyet-Armeni, Wilfried
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Match Results - Optics

Place Name

1 Perrenoud, Julien
2 Gimenez, Rudy

3 Icard, Régis

4 Bellicini, Daniel

Match Results - PCC

Place Name

1 Poiret, Jérome

2 Bohain, Robin

3 Chenavier, Philippe
4 Curi, Yann

5 Cervelle, Alexis

6 Santerre, Sébastien
7 Olombel, Pierre

8 Sauvaget, Edgar

9 Roussilhes, Jérome
10 Horlaville, Bertrand
11 Roulet, Charlie

12 Danjou, Olivier

13 Bretagne, Thibault
14 Khamissian, Emmanuel
15 Boyat, Floris

16 Rodriguez, Simon

17 Figoli, Sergio

Match Results - Prod Optics
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Overall
Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Category

Overall
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Senior
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Category

Overall
Overall
Senior
Super Senior

Category

Senior
Overall
Overall
Senior
Overall
Senior

Super Senior
Overall
Overall
Overall

Lady

Senior
Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall
Super Senior

Match
Pts
724.0045
613.5513
468.0724
235.9593

Match
Pts

747.1338
685.5326
625.1106
573.5445
530.0865
335.0104
268.9110
212.1769

Match
Pts
632.8914
616.5913
592.8217
510.1689

Match
Pts
626.9231
617.8801
559.7872
559.1945
551.1055
519.9361
500.2706
498.4512
466.3728
428.1733
404.0187
398.8768
388.7648
381.9221
366.5845
360.7688
238.0978

Match %

100.0000%
84.7441%
64.6505%
32.5909%

Match %

100.0000%
91.7550%
83.6678%
76.7660%
70.9493%
44.8394%
35.9923%
28.3988%

Match %

100.0000%
97.4245%
93.6688%
80.6092%

Match %

100.0000%
98.5576%
89.2912%
89.1967%
87.9064%
82.9346%
79.7978%
79.5076%
74.3908%
68.2976%
64.4447%
63.6245%
62.0116%
60.9201%
58.4736%
57.5459%
37.9788%



Place Name

1 Blanc, Ludovic

2 Dupuy, Steven

3 Reder, Hugo

4 Bourrousse, Corentin
5 Gibert, Philippe

6 Combier, Guillaume
7 Arakelian, Jean

8 Goujon, Patrick

9 Sauter, Vincent

10 Hiroux, Tony

11 Kossolov, Alexis

12 Buvry, Francois

13 Blanes, Romain

14 Maouny, Camille

15 Galmes, Jean-Frangois
16 Demanmetz, Laurent
17 Buono, Delphine

18 Lopez, Laurent

19 Nabucet, Isabelle

20 Mauran, Jean-Pierre
21 Quoilin Ginolin, Jean-Pierre

Match Results - Production

Place Name

1 Ponte, Randy

2 Boumnich, Mehdi
3 Maillet, Nicolas

4 Samyn, Camille

5 Schauss, Samuel

6 Castellani, Frédéric
7 Crouzet, Stéphane
8 Seneca, Aurélie

9 Combernous, Anthony
10 Guisiano, Bernard
11 Barral, Guillaume
12 Assie, Lydie

13 leva, Danielle

Match Results - Revolver

Place Name

1 Demanmetz, Marie-Héléne

Match Results - Standard

Place Name

Thiollier, Loig
Godard, David
Gilibert, Stephane
Cohen, Thomas
Louvier, Sébastien
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Category

Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall
Super Senior
Overall
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Overall
Senior
Overall

Lady

Super Senior
Super Senior
Lady

Overall

Lady

Super Senior
Super Senior

Category

Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall
Senior
Senior
Senior
Lady

Overall
Senior
Overall
Lady

Lady

Category
Lady

Category

Overall
Senior
Senior
Overall
Senior

Match
Pts
709.1426
706.6896
659.2206
625.2200
611.7335
593.5654
570.5152
532.7802
502.2772
498.6128
468.7024
453.1943
451.6902
426.3427
408.0143
394.3597
366.1814
335.1933
319.4278
309.1837
305.2798

Match
Pts

722.0091
685.4311
644.3511
630.4761
550.8962
527.7642
518.6070
514.8370
498.6546
461.0712
397.0823
362.4811
328.2703

Match
Pts
715.0000

Match
Pts

725.6841
641.9797
619.9284
592.9326
513.3168

Match %

100.0000%
99.6541%
92.9602%
88.1656%
86.2638%
83.7018%
80.4514%
75.1302%
70.8288%
70.3121%
66.0942%
63.9074%
63.6953%
60.1209%
57.5363%
55.6108%
51.6372%
47.2674%
45.0442%
43.5997%
43.0491%

Match %

100.0000%
94.9339%
89.2442%
87.3225%
76.3005%
73.0966%
71.8283%
71.3062%
69.0649%
63.8595%
54.9969%
50.2045%
45.4662%

Match %
100.0000%

Match %

100.0000%
88.4654%
85.4268%
81.7067%
70.7356%



6 Pittion, Sébastien S Min
7 Giroud, Maxime S Min
8 Lanzetti, Jacques S Min
9 Sinet, Nathalie S Min

Overall
Overall
Super Senior
Lady

504.3870
388.3001
273.5823
104.6283
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